Pe i i FREE

| a f a DELIVERY
e i Pizza Menu  (415)447-7400
Toppings

Pepperoni Broccoli Garlic Feta Cheese

Salami Bell Peppers Red Onions Ricotta

Sausage Zucchini Pineapple Pesto

Turkey Ham Mushrooms Fresh Basil Artichoke Hearts*
Grilled Chicken* Olives Cilantro

Anchovies Green Olives* Fresh Tomatoes * Counts as two toppings
Shrimp* Jalapeno Sun-dried Tomatoes*

Gourmet Pizza

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X LARGE

12” 14” 16,7 207’
$13 $15 $18 $22
h La Perla
C @@Sé Pzza Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Salami, Onions, Bell Peppers, Sausage, Olives

Chicken Pesto

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X LARGE . . X

197 147 16” 20” Chicken, Spinach, Pesto, Feta Cheese, Fresh Basil
$1O $12 $13 $15 San Francisco

Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Olives, Feta Cheese, Sausage
Taylor

eép Sh Pzza Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Salami, Sausage

Ch Stuffed C Veggie
eese stulle rust Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Olives
SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X LARGE

12" 14” 16” 20” Greco
Garlic, Pesto, Feta Cheese, Olives
12 14 16 18 ’ ’ '
$ $ 3 3 Chicken BBQ

Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Onions, Cilantro

@a Z@ ne Meat Lovers

Pepperoni, Salami, Canadian Bacon, Sausage

SMALL  MEDIUM  LARGE X LARGE .
127 14” 16" 20” Athenian

$12 $14 $16 $18

Pesto, Mushrooms, Olives, Feta Cheese, Garlic

Mexicana
Jalapeno Peppers, Bell Peppers, Onions, Sausage, Fresh Tomatoes
Frutti Di Mare
Baby Clams, Shrimp, Garlic, Anchovies

Extra Topping

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X LARGE SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X LARGE

12” 14" 16” 20"
$1 $1.25 $1.50 $1.75 $12 $14 $16 $20
Hawaiian
Turkey Ham, Pineapple
Margarita

AL L P R I C E S I N C L U D E TAX Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Basil, Parmesan Cheese



39 Taylor Street
San Francisco

Hot Sandwiches

Baked Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Breast, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes $5.00
Turkey Ham Sandwich $5.00
Turkey Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes :
Meatballs Sandwich $5.00
Homemade Meatballs, Marinara Sauce, Cheese :
Pizza Sub Sandwich $5.00
Pepperoni, Salami, Marinara Sauce, Cheese :
Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich $5.00
Chicken Breast, Marinara Sauce, Parm Cheese, Mozzarella '
Salami Sandwich $5.00
Salami, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes ’
Add Fries $1.50
Add Onion Rings $2.00

Rotisserie Chicken

Half Chicken
With Rice, Bread, Salad or Fries $7.00
Whole Chicken
With Rice, Bread, Salad or Fries $9.00
Breaded Chicken Breast (fried) $7.00
2 Pieces, Rice, Bread, Salad or Fries :
Eu
Beverages
Bottled Water $1.00
Soft Drink $1.00
Soft Drink (6 pack) $4.50
Soft Drink (21. bottle) $2.00
Soft Drink (glass bottle) $1.75
SANPELLEGRINO Can (Lemon, Orange) $1.50
Vitamin Water, Gatorade, Orangina $1.75
Juice (Apple, Orange) $1.25

a Perla

Menu

FREE

Salads

House Salad

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Olives

Greek Salad

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Olives, Feta, Cucumber

Caesar Salad
Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese with Caesar dressing

Chef Salad

Lettuce, Pepperoni, Salami, Olives, Mozzarella Cheese

Hawaiian Salad
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Ham, Pineapple

Add Chicken on any Salad for only $1.50

Choice of Salad Dressing

DELIVERY
(415) 447-

$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50

$4.50

Italian - Thousand Island — Ranch — Caesar - Blue Cheese

Appetizers

6 Hot Wings

12 Hot Wings

18 Hot Wings

Mozzarella Sticks (6 pieces)

Chicken Nuggets (8 pieces with fries)
French Fries

Onion Rings

Jalapeno Poppers (8 pieces)

Whole Garlic Bread (with Cheese)
Half Garlic Bread (with Cheese)

Choice of Dipping Sauce

$3.50
$6.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$6.00
$3.00
$2.00

Ranch - Blue Cheese — Marinara — BBQ Sauce - Pesto

Desseris

Tiramisu
Chocolate Mousse Cake
New York Cheesecake

ALL PRICES INCLUDE TAX

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

7400



